Woodway Family Center
2016-2017 Basketball Game Schedule

Kinder/1st Girls 3rd/4th Girls Kinder Boys 2nd Boys

Court 1

Thursday, January 5 Court 2

5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Hillman

Langford \%

Friday, January 6
5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Saturday, January 7

5:00

Monday, January 9
5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Tuesday, January 10
5:30

6:30

7:30

Court 1

Court 2

Rhodes

)

Beaver

Carter

Vv

Stone

Satterfield

Kuykendall

)

Court 1

Lasater

Reeves

Carl

)

Court 2

Miller

Haas

Hensley - 3rd/4th

Hein

McFarlin

B. Wilson

Court 1

N. Wilson

Satterfield

Salmans

Court 2

Hillman

Rhodes

Stone

)

Beaver

Vv

Pendle




8:30 [ Richards e

Thursday, January 12 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Reeves Miller
6:30 Langford Carter
7:30 Hein McFarling
8:30
Fridai, Januari 13
Saturday, January 14 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 Langford i Stone
10:00 Hillman v Beaver
11:00 Kuykendall s Bruce
12:00 Carl s McFarlin Ray Hensley - 3rd/4th

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
Monday, January 16

Lasater Salmans

Court 1 Court 2

Tuesday, January 17 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 B. Wilson Miller Carter v Rhodes
6:30 N. Wilson
7:30
8:30
Thursday, January 19 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30 Kuykendall

7:30 Ra
8:30
Friday, January 20 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Haas v Salmans Lasater v Pendle
6:30
7:30
8:30
Saturday, January 21 Court 1 Court 2




9:00
10:00
11:00 Hillman Stone
12:00 Carter Beaver
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
Monday, January 23 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 B. Wilson Reeves Langford
6:30
7:30
8:30
Tuesday, January 24 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Lasater
6:30
7:30
8:30
Thursday, January 26 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 N. Wilson Miller v Pendley
6:30 v Hein
730 Ray  |v|  McFarling |
8:30
Friday, January 27
5:30 Satterfield
6:30
7:30
8:30
Saturday, January 28 Court 1 Court 2

Rhodes

Court 1 Court 2

CLOSED until 12pm for ‘Bound for the Brave’

12:00 Hein

1:00 Kuykendall

2:00

3:00

4:00
Monday, January 30 Court 1

5:30)| B. Wilson [v] N. Wilson | Hillman [v] Carter




6:30

7:30]  Kuykendall |v]  Ray |

8:30
Tuesday, January 31 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Langford v Beaver Rhodes

6:30 Reeves \%; Miller
7:30
8:30

Hensley - 3rd/4th

Thursday, February 2 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
Friday, February 3 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Salmans
6:30
7:30
Saturday, February 4 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 B. Wilson Miller Langford v Hillman
10:00 Reeves v N. Wilson
11:00 Carter v Stone
12:00 Rhodes v Beaver
1:00

2:00
3:00

Kuykendall

4:00
Monday, February 6 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 B. Wilson Reeves Stone Y Beaver

6:30 N. Wilson Y Miller

7:30
8:30
Tuesday, February 7 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Langford % Carter Hillman % Rhodes
6:30
7:30
8:30

Thursday, February 9 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Salmans [v] Pendley |




6:30 v

7:30
8:30
Friday, February 10 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Hein v Ray

6:30
7:30
8:30
Saturday, February 11

Satterfield

\%; McFarling

Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Langford v Stone
10:00 Hillman v Beaver
11:00 Carter Rhodes Reeves v Miller
12:00 B. Wilson N. Wilson
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
Monday, February 13 Court 1 Court 2
President's Day - CLOSED - City Holiday
Tuesday, February 14 Court 1 Court 2
5:30W
6:30 Field i Pendley Reeves v N. Wilson
7:30 Carl v Kuykendall Bruce v McFarlin
8:30
Thursday, February 16 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Lasater Salmans
6:30
7:30
8:30
Friday, February 17 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 B. Wilson Miller Langford v Rhodes
6:30 Satterfield v Haas
7:30
Saturday, February 18 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 Kuykendall v Ra Lasater v Pendle

10:00



11:00 Satterfield Salmans
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
Monday, February 20 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 B. Wilson Reeves Hillman Y Stone

6:30 Haas Salmans
Kuykendall

7:30
8:30

Tuesday, February 21 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Carter v Beaver N. Wilson Y Miller
6:30
7:30 | _Hensley-3rd/4th |v]  Ray |

8:30

Thursday, February 23 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Lasater v Field
6:30 Kuykendall Haas

7:30
Friday, February 24 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
Saturday, February 25
9:00
10:00 Hillman \ Carter Langford \ Beaver
11:00 Lasater v Haas Stone v Rhodes
12:00 Field Salmans Bruce Ra

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
Monday, February 27 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30







